04/30/2024 2
PROJECTS: 0

APPLIED DATES:

ISSUED DATES:
EXPIRE DATES:
STATUS: ALL

PROJECT I
SEGMENT

:24 PM

-2227227227227

0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/9999
4/01/2024 THRU

4/05/2024

0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/9999

SSUE DATE
SEGMENT DT

PROJECT VALUATION AND FEE REPORT

LOCATION
BUILDING CODE

CONTRACTOR
SEG. CONT.

DESCRIPTION
VALUATION

PAGE: 1

PROJ TYPE
FEE

20240151
ROOF-CONV

20240152
01-NEWRES
ELE-RES
HVAC-RES
PLB-RES

20240153

06-RESGAR

20240154
HVAC-RES

20240155
06-RESGAR

20240156
ROOF-CONV

20240157
ROOF-CONV

20240158
ROOF-CONV

20240159
ROOF-CONV

20240160
HVAC-RES

20240161
ROOF-CONV

20240164
04-RESREP

20240165
06-RESGAR

*%% TOTALS **

4/01/2024
4/01/2024

4/02/2024
4/03/2024
0/00/0000
4/02/2024
0/00/0000

4/02/2024
4/02/2024

4/03/2024
4/03/2024

4/03/2024
0/00/0000

4/03/2024
4/05/2024

4/04/2024
4/05/2024

4/04/2024
4/05/2024

4/05/2024
4/05/2024

4/05/2024
4/05/2024

4/05/2024
4/05/2024

4/05/2024
4/05/2024

4/05/2024
4/05/2024

* NUMBER OF PROJECTS:

NAME
DESCRIPTION
TERRY, MIKE

ROOF CONVERSION

STANFORD, BILL

NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL
RESIDENTIAL HVAC
RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING

EATON, BRENT

RESIDENTIAL DETACH GARAGE

CLARK, JOSHUA
RESIDENTIAL HVAC

PARKER, LOYAL
RESIDENTIAL DETACH GARAGE

ADAY, MICHAEL
ROOF CONVERSION

GREENHILL, RICHARD
ROOF CONVERSION

NILES, WILLIAMS
ROOF CONVERSION

SHELTON, KIM
ROOF CONVERSION

BOYINGTON, BRITTANY
RESIDENTIAL HVAC

DAVIS, CHARLES
ROOF CONVERSION

ORR, LATERIA
RESIDENTIAL REPAIR

DAVIS, CHARLES
RESIDENTIAL DETACH GARAGE

13

306 OAK LN SE
ROOF-CONV - ROOF CONVERSION

3214 TABLE ROCK DR SW

R-3 - RESIDENTIAL SINGLE FA
ELE-RES - RESIDENTIAL ELECT
HVAC-RES - RESIDENTIAL HVAC
PLB-RES - RESIDENTIAL PLUMB

1413 RAY RD SW

RESDGAR - RESIDENTIAL DETAC

801 GABLE CIRCLE SW
HVAC-RES - RESIDENTIAL HVAC

2015 HERITAGE LN SW
RESDGAR - RESIDENTIAL DETAC

601 BELLEMEADE ST SW

ROOF-CONV - ROOF CONVERSION
3605 SOUTH POINT DR
ROOF-CONV - ROOF CONVERSION
306 DAY ST

ROOF-CONV - ROOF CONVERSION

723 WASHINGTON CIR NW
ROOF-CONV - ROOF CONVERSION

1327 SPARKMAN ST NW
HVAC-RES - RESIDENTIAL HVAC

607 KYLE RD
ROOF-CONV - ROOF CONVERSION

1023 BETHEL ST NE
RES - RESIDENTIAL REPAIR

607 KYLE RD
RESDGAR - RESIDENTIAL DETAC

HARDROOF
HARDROOF

MCCA
MCCA
MCCA
MCCA
MCCA
TOTAL VALUE

OWNER
OWNER

VALLHEAT
VALLHEAT

OWNER
OWNER

YELL
YELL

BURNETTR
BURNETTR

BURNETTR
BURNETTR

TOPCHOICE
TOPCHOICE

ULTIMATE
ULTIMATE

OWNER
OWNER

AFS
AFS

OWNER
OWNER

VALUATION:

ROOF CONVERSION
12,990.00

NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
375,000.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
375,000.00 TOTAL FEE

RESIDENTIAL DETACHED GARAGE
68,448.00

RESIDENTIAL HVAC
11,545.00

RESIDENTIAL DETACHED GARAGE
30,382.00

ROOF CONVERSION
17,974.78

ROOF CONVERSION
17,028.00

ROOF CONVERSION
10,625.00

ROOF CONVERSION
13,000.00

RESIDENTIAL HVAC
10,898.00

ROOF CONVERSION
3,000.00

RESIDENTIAL REPAIR
18,503.10

RESIDENTIAL DETACHED GARAGE
9,350.00

598,743.88 FEES:

ROOF-CONV
81.50

01-NEWRES

1,472.50

0.00

0.00
0.00

1,472.50

06-RESGAR
370.50

HVAC-RES
76.00

06-RESGAR
180.50

ROOF-CONV
109.00

ROOF-CONV
109.00

ROOF-CONV
70.50

ROOF-CONV
81.50

HVAC-RES
141.00

ROOF-CONV
53.00

04-RESREP
229.00

06-RESGAR
65.00

3,039.00



